
High School Section 504/MTSS Facilitator 2024-2025

High School Campuses 

Campus Phone Number CISF Name Email
Centennial High School 469-633- 5600 Lyndsay Collins collinsly@friscoisd.org
Emerson High School 469-633- 8100 Lindsay Carey careyl@friscoisd.org
Frisco High School 469-633- 5500 Michelle Black blackmj@friscoisd.org
Heritage High School 469-633- 5900 Rachelle Hill hillrach@friscoisd.org
Independence High School 469-633- 5400 Allison Stone stonej@friscoisd.org
Lebanon High School  469-633- 6600 Cindy Michell michellc@friscoisd.org
Liberty High School 469-633- 5800 Ashley Stipe stipea@friscoisd.org
Lone Star High School 469-633- 5300 Sarah Garza garzas@friscoisd.org
Memorial High School 469-633- 7300 Taren Herrington herringtont@friscoisd.org
Panther Creek High School 469-633- 8206 Kelli Watters wattersk@friscoisd.org
Reedy High School 469-633- 6400 Melissa Agabin agabinm@friscoisd.org
Wakeland High School 469-633- 5700 Catwanya Bilbo-Murray bilbomurrac@friscoisd.org

Program Centers

Campus Contact Email
Career & Technical Education Center 469-633- 6780 Cara Yeates yeatesc@friscoisd.org
Student Opportunity Center 469-633- 6700 Ashley Doyle doylea@friscoisd.org


